
Ride for Life 2017 85 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 20 ROSSI A. - KTM 16:18.425
Tempo Gara

1 1:35.508 13:54:55.161

2 1:37.340 13:56:32.501

3 1:36.610 13:58:09.111

4 1:37.309 13:59:46.420

5 1:37.128 14:01:23.548

6 1:37.113 14:03:00.661

7 1:38.292 14:04:38.953

8 1:39.235 14:06:18.188

9 1:39.295 14:07:57.483

10 1:40.595 14:09:38.078

 Po. 2 - # 15 PAVAN S. - KTM + 14.323
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.359 13:54:57.012

2 1:38.280 13:56:35.292

3 1:36.788 13:58:12.080

4 1:37.725 13:59:49.805

5 1:37.993 14:01:27.798

6 1:38.676 14:03:06.474

7 1:38.408 14:04:44.882

8 1:42.349 14:06:27.231

9 1:41.729 14:08:08.960

10 1:43.441 14:09:52.401

 Po. 3 - # 696 ZANCHI F. - Husqvarna + 1:07.994
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.666 13:55:00.319

2 1:42.554 13:56:42.873

3 1:43.785 13:58:26.658

4 1:43.028 14:00:09.686

5 1:44.395 14:01:54.081

6 1:43.929 14:03:38.010

7 1:46.688 14:05:24.698

8 1:46.690 14:07:11.388

9 1:46.185 14:08:57.573

10 1:48.499 14:10:46.072

 Po. 4 - # 221 CIPRIANI A. - KTM + 1:19.286
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.322 13:55:03.975

2 1:44.042 13:56:48.017

3 1:44.251 13:58:32.268

4 1:44.906 14:00:17.174

5 1:44.498 14:02:01.672

6 1:46.286 14:03:47.958

7 1:46.933 14:05:34.891

8 1:45.948 14:07:20.839

9 1:48.174 14:09:09.013

10 1:48.351 14:10:57.364

 Po. 5 - # 888 GIRJU C. - KTM + 1:32.266
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.343 13:55:04.996

2 1:46.547 13:56:51.543

3 1:46.238 13:58:37.781

4 1:46.783 14:00:24.564

5 1:47.862 14:02:12.426

6 1:47.238 14:03:59.664

7 1:46.138 14:05:45.802

8 1:50.022 14:07:35.824

9 1:46.670 14:09:22.494

10 1:47.850 14:11:10.344

 Po. 6 - # 127 GON F. - KTM + 1:33.204
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.969 13:55:11.622

2 1:47.173 13:56:58.795

3 1:46.602 13:58:45.397

4 1:45.800 14:00:31.197

5 1:44.961 14:02:16.158

6 1:47.610 14:04:03.768

7 1:47.021 14:05:50.789

8 1:47.946 14:07:38.735

9 1:46.181 14:09:24.916

10 1:46.366 14:11:11.282

 Po. 7 - # 70 MORISI A. - KTM + 1:35.296
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.631 13:55:06.284

2 1:45.914 13:56:52.198

3 1:47.157 13:58:39.355

4 1:45.909 14:00:25.264

5 1:47.872 14:02:13.136

6 1:47.500 14:04:00.636

7 1:48.683 14:05:49.319

8 1:48.593 14:07:37.912

9 1:48.487 14:09:26.399

10 1:46.975 14:11:13.374

 Po. 8 - # 5 VINCENTI M. - Husqvarna + 1:36.209
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.178 13:55:07.831

2 1:45.958 13:56:53.789

3 1:47.176 13:58:40.965

4 1:47.783 14:00:28.748

5 1:46.230 14:02:14.978

6 1:50.162 14:04:05.140

7 1:47.939 14:05:53.079

8 1:47.098 14:07:40.177

9 1:47.822 14:09:27.999

10 1:46.288 14:11:14.287

 Po. 9 - # 31 DAL PEZZO M. - KTM + 1:36.959
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.372 13:55:11.025

2 1:48.575 13:56:59.600

3 1:46.819 13:58:46.419

4 1:48.859 14:00:35.278

5 1:45.465 14:02:20.743

6 1:46.296 14:04:07.039

7 1:46.778 14:05:53.817

8 1:46.839 14:07:40.656

9 1:48.089 14:09:28.745

10 1:46.292 14:11:15.037

Fastest lap: 1:36.610 
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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 10 - # 4 MENEGHELLO G. - Kawasaki + 1:39.253
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.037 13:55:13.690

2 1:47.774 13:57:01.464

3 1:47.332 13:58:48.796

4 1:47.182 14:00:35.978

5 1:45.913 14:02:21.891

6 1:46.599 14:04:08.490

7 1:46.268 14:05:54.758

8 1:48.759 14:07:43.517

9 1:47.142 14:09:30.659

10 1:46.672 14:11:17.331

 Po. 11 - # 6 CHIANTINI S. - KTM + 1:40.297
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.220 13:55:12.873

2 1:47.662 13:57:00.535

3 1:47.310 13:58:47.845

4 1:46.450 14:00:34.295

5 1:48.461 14:02:22.756

6 1:46.654 14:04:09.410

7 1:46.383 14:05:55.793

8 1:46.887 14:07:42.680

9 1:48.890 14:09:31.570

10 1:46.805 14:11:18.375

 Po. 12 - # 511 SCHIOCHET A. - KTM + 1:40.597
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.551 13:55:14.204

2 1:48.002 13:57:02.206

3 1:47.448 13:58:49.654

4 1:46.833 14:00:36.487

5 1:46.815 14:02:23.302

6 1:46.747 14:04:10.049

7 1:47.779 14:05:57.828

8 1:46.281 14:07:44.109

9 1:48.014 14:09:32.123

10 1:46.552 14:11:18.675

 Po. 13 - # 79 SALVINI N. - Husqvarna + 1:40.598
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.568 13:55:01.221

2 1:40.055 13:56:41.276

3 1:39.754 13:58:21.030

4 1:38.271 13:59:59.301

5 1:40.245 14:01:39.546

6 1:40.858 14:03:20.404

7 1:40.733 14:05:01.137

8 1:44.593 14:06:45.730

9 1:40.491 14:08:26.221

10 1:41.086 14:10:07.307

 Po. 14 - # 66 RUFFINI L. - KTM + 1:40.598
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.841 13:54:59.494

2 1:40.206 13:56:39.700

3 1:40.559 13:58:20.259

4 1:40.626 14:00:00.885

5 1:39.794 14:01:40.679

6 1:41.817 14:03:22.496

7 1:41.581 14:05:04.077

8 1:42.867 14:06:46.944

9 1:40.721 14:08:27.665

10 1:40.470 14:10:08.135

 Po. 15 - # 17 CARDINALI T. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.269 13:55:08.922

2 1:45.973 13:56:54.895

3 1:45.931 13:58:40.826

4 1:45.490 14:00:26.316

5 1:47.263 14:02:13.579

6 1:47.791 14:04:01.370

7 1:46.714 14:05:48.084

8 1:48.624 14:07:36.708

9 2:03.263 14:09:39.971

 Po. 16 - # 19 DURANTE M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.475 13:55:10.128

2 1:47.532 13:56:57.660

3 1:47.194 13:58:44.854

4 2:01.250 14:00:46.104

5 1:48.591 14:02:34.695

6 1:47.452 14:04:22.147

7 1:50.009 14:06:12.156

8 1:49.140 14:08:01.296

9 1:50.020 14:09:51.316

 Po. 17 - # 54 DE PAOLA M. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.305 13:55:15.958

2 1:49.504 13:57:05.462

3 1:49.241 13:58:54.703

4 1:49.921 14:00:44.624

5 1:49.570 14:02:34.194

6 1:50.395 14:04:24.589

7 1:51.024 14:06:15.613

8 1:51.273 14:08:06.886

9 1:51.590 14:09:58.476

 Po. 18 - # 336 AGLIETTI L. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.803 13:55:15.456

2 1:52.074 13:57:07.530

3 1:49.877 13:58:57.407

4 1:51.018 14:00:48.425

5 1:49.578 14:02:38.003

6 1:48.969 14:04:26.972

7 1:50.902 14:06:17.874

8 1:50.876 14:08:08.750

9 1:49.935 14:09:58.685

Fastest lap: 1:36.610 
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 Po. 19 - # 51 VIGNI D. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.453 13:55:17.106

2 1:51.972 13:57:09.078

3 1:49.172 13:58:58.250

4 1:50.587 14:00:48.837

5 1:47.952 14:02:36.789

6 1:49.678 14:04:26.467

7 1:50.306 14:06:16.773

8 1:55.172 14:08:11.945

9 1:58.751 14:10:10.696

 Po. 20 - # 88 MARIANI N. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.734 13:55:19.387

2 1:52.491 13:57:11.878

3 1:50.266 13:59:02.144

4 1:51.291 14:00:53.435

5 1:50.196 14:02:43.631

6 1:53.381 14:04:37.012

7 1:53.601 14:06:30.613

8 1:51.264 14:08:21.877

9 1:53.479 14:10:15.356

 Po. 21 - # 97 VANELLI T. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.776 13:55:18.429

2 1:51.683 13:57:10.112

3 1:49.379 13:58:59.491

4 1:51.576 14:00:51.067

5 1:51.426 14:02:42.493

6 1:54.918 14:04:37.411

7 1:59.707 14:06:37.118

8 1:56.138 14:08:33.256

9 1:58.781 14:10:32.037

 Po. 22 - # 72 CROCINI S. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.180 13:55:23.833

2 1:57.361 13:57:21.194

3 1:55.826 13:59:17.020

4 1:56.212 14:01:13.232

5 1:59.040 14:03:12.272

6 2:02.531 14:05:14.803

7 2:09.917 14:07:24.720

8 2:10.458 14:09:35.178

9 2:03.181 14:11:38.359

 Po. 23 - # 67 QUAQUARELLI N. - Husqvarna + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.463 13:55:25.116

2 2:02.758 13:57:27.874

3 2:01.944 13:59:29.818

4 2:01.328 14:01:31.146

5 2:01.748 14:03:32.894

6 2:01.567 14:05:34.461

7 2:01.849 14:07:36.310

8 2:02.776 14:09:39.086

 Po. 24 - # 34 CERIANI G. - Husqvarna + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.117 13:55:25.770

2 2:03.090 13:57:28.860

3 2:02.230 13:59:31.090

4 2:01.571 14:01:32.661

5 2:01.090 14:03:33.751

6 2:02.113 14:05:35.864

7 2:02.994 14:07:38.858

8 2:05.087 14:09:43.945

 Po. 25 - # 73 TAGLIOLI L. - KTM + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.580 13:55:16.233

2 1:46.529 13:57:02.762

3 1:44.044 13:58:46.806

4 1:46.006 14:00:32.812

5 1:44.059 14:02:16.871

6 1:45.281 14:04:02.152

Fastest lap: 1:36.610 
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